TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
 3 35 % less effort required than with
conventional combination pliers
 3 Heavy duty cutting edges (hardness
approx. 63 HRC)
 3 Easier work due to optimised leverage
 3 Easier cutting, powerful gripping,
bending and pulling
 3 Long cutting edges for thicker cables
 3 With gripping zones for flat and round
material
 3 High-grade special tool steel, forged,
multi stage oil-hardened
 3 VDE Tested
Wide powerful head design
with fine scored jaws. Chrome
plated for long life
Curved jaw nut grip
Extra long cutting edges for
thicker cables.     Cutting face
designed for soft, hard wire
and piano wire
Large diameter bearing close to cutting
face for high-leverage cutting. Less
hand-force and fatigue with continuous
cutting.
VDE Hand stop guard
2 Component handle with hard and
soft surfaces. Greater handle grip in
difficult working conditions
Powerful ergonomic handle
design
KP0206200 KP0206225
Cutting Capacity, Hard Wire (OD) 2.8 mm 3.0 mm
Cutting Capacity, Piano Wire (OD) 2.2 mm 2.5 mm
Cutting Capacity Copper Cable,
Multiple-Stranded 13.0 mm 14.0 mm
 Cutting Capacity Copper Cable,
Multiple-Stranded 25 mm2 25 mm2
Length 200 mm 225 mm
Net Weight 343 g 401 g
HIGH LEVERAGE COMBO PLIER
KP0206200 - 200MM    &    KP0206225 - 225MM